S\ test
wiedzyP

Dodawanie

Gdy zdasz ten test, na pewno dostaniesz 5 w szkole. Dodawanie w zakresie 1-20

Poziom trudnosci: Lastwy

1.4+8=
= A-20
= B-14
= C-12

" A-13
“B-14
" C-11

6. 12+7
o A-19
o B-18
o C-13
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7.16+2=
o A-19
ocB-18
o C-17

8. 19+0=
o A-19
ocB-18
o C-17

9.13+7=
o A-19
cB-20
oc(C-18

10. 11+5=
o A-16
cB-14
ocC-19
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